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Week 1 Games

252 Jersey Devils
132 Matt's Chargers
292 MR .SOFTBALL
300 Z-Tenacious-D
411 Connection

662 Bucky's Ballers
271 Sin City

Week 2 Games

202 Jersey Devils
139 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
378 Matt's Chargers
361 The Mormons
529 Gone Postal

135 DA BEARS!

316 MR .SOFTBALL

Week 3 Games

136 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
180 Jersey Devils
202 The Mormons
468 Matt's Chargers
410 DA BEARS!

320 Z-Tenacious-D
442 Connection

Week 4 Games

602 Connection
381 Jersey Devils
414 The Mormons
234 Matt's Chargers
357 Gone Postal
185 DA BEARS!

93 MR.SOFTBALL

Week 5 Games

413 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
283 The Mormons
233 Matt's Chargers
644 DA BEARS!

244 Who Dat?

499 Z-Tenacious-D
665 Connection

Week 6 Games

161 Jersey Devils
65 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
481 Matt's Chargers
603 Gone Postal
421 DA BEARS!
187 MR .SOFTBALL
79 Connection

339
517
135
215
221

55
118

173
207
500
456
478
528
447

223
311
328
620
700
151
360

202
205
351
183
248
260
255

414
283
177
115
131
356
260

343
246
201
245
316
304
203

Gone Postal

DA BEARS!

The Mormons
orange

Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
Who Dat?
Phoenix Rising

Z-Tenacious-D
Sin City
Connection
orange
Phoenix Rising
Bucky's Ballers
Who Dat?

Who Dat?
Bucky's Ballers
Sin City

orange

Gone Postal
Phoenix Rising
MR . SOFTBALL

orange
Sin City

Bucky's Ballers
Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
Who Dat?
Z-Tenacious-D
Phoenix Rising

orange
Gone Postal
Jersey Devils
MR . SOFTBALL
Phoenix Rising
Sin City

Bucky's Ballers

The Mormons
Phoenix Rising
Z-Tenacious-D
orange

Who Dat?
Bucky's Ballers
Sin City

Week 7 Games

465 orange

233 The Mormons
396 DA BEARS!

238 Matt's Chargers
258 MR .SOFTBALL
312 Z-Tenacious-D
497 Connection

Week 8 Games

228 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
601 Connection

81 Jersey Devils
308 Gone Postal
352 DA BEARS!
309 Matt's Chargers
263 MR .SOFTBALL

Week 9 Games

358 Jersey Devils

93 Matt's Chargers
186 Who Dat?
402 DA BEARS!
242 Bucky's Ballers
451 Connection
231 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s

Week 10 Games

366 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
581 Matt's Chargers
101 DA BEARS!

331 MR.SOFTBALL
389 Connection

158 Bucky's Ballers
441 Sin City

Week 11 Games

305 Jersey Devils
518 The Mormons
254 Matt's Chargers
474 Z-Tenacious-D
347 Connection

395 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
258 Sin City

Week 12 Games

208 Matt's Chargers
531 MR .SOFTBALL
434 DA BEARS!

359 Z-Tenacious-D
227 Bucky's Ballers
315 Connection

293 Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
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608
298
294
230
287
371
413

463
189
170
285
163
210
351

349
137
258
299
454
325
369

689
456
362
377
445
526
425

401
420
455
525
561
181
507

344
125
188
354
267
557
306

Phoenix Rising
Who Dat?

Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
Bucky's Ballers
Sin City

Gone Postal
Jersey Devils

Bucky's Ballers
Phoenix Rising
orange

Sin City

The Mormons
Who Dat?
Z-Tenacious-D

Phoenix Rising
MR . SOFTBALL
orange

Sin City

Gone Postal
The Mormons
Z-Tenacious-D

Gone Postal
The Mormons
Jersey Devils
orange
Z-Tenacious-D
Phoenix Rising
Who Dat?

Who Dat?
Phoenix Rising
Gone Postal
Bucky's Ballers
DA BEARS!

MR . SOFTBALL
orange

Sin City
Jersey Devils
Phoenix Rising
Who Dat?
orange

Gone Postal
The Mormons
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Week 13 Games

205 Connection

181 Matt's Chargers
392 DA BEARS!

290 MR .SOFTBALL
151 Z-Tenacious-D
499 Bucky's Ballers
197 Dallas B.AM.F.'s

243
318
401
414
460
156

65

Playoff Week 1 Games

359 Z-Tenacious-D
235 Bucky's Ballers

Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
Gone Postal
Jersey Devils
Matt's Chargers
MR . SOFTBALL
orange

Phoenix Rising
Sin City

The Mormons
Who Dat?

520
285

Playoff Week 2 Games

409 Connection
275 DA BEARS!

Bucky's Ballers
Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
Jersey Devils
Matt's Chargers
MR . SOFTBALL
Phoenix Rising
Sin City

The Mormons
Who Dat?
Z-Tenacious-D

218
481

Playoff Week 3 Games

299 Connection
357 orange

Bucky's Ballers
Dallas B.A.M.F.'s
Jersey Devils
Matt's Chargers
MR . SOFTBALL
Phoenix Rising
Sin City

The Mormons
Who Dat?
Z-Tenacious-D

371
526

Who Dat?
Phoenix Rising

orange

Gone Postal
The Mormons

Sin City

Jersey Devils

Connection
DA BEARS!

450
771
153
199
397
316
184

28
289
380

orange

Gone Postal

337
236

97
383
145
239
456
267
507
345

Gone Postal
DA BEARS!

447
208
151

63
130
320
235
613
124
226
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